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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

PRODUCT NAME:  Barium hydroxide octahydrate, AR,98%

ITEM NUMBER:
BRAND:

CAS NUMBER:

MDL NUMBER:
FORMULA:
MOLECULAR WEIGHT:

TEST

(K)Potassium
Appearance
Assay
Barium carbonate(BaCO3)
Calcium (Ca)
Chloride(ClI)
Clarity
Clarity
Iron salt
Iron(Fe)
Lead(Pb)

Insoluble in hydrochloric acid
Sodium (Na)
Strontium(Sr)

Substances not precipitated by hydrochloric acid
Sulfide(S)
Sulfile

X-Ray Diffraction

aladdin

B116437
Aladdin
12230-71-6
MFCD00149152
H2Ba02.8H20
315.46

SPECIFICATION
MIN. MAX.

TARGET
VALUE

0% 0.01%

White Powder or Crystals

98 % 100 %
0% 1%
0% 0.02 %
0% 0.003 %
< 3¢
pass
0% 0.001 %
0% 0.001 %
0% 0.001 %
0% 0.005 %
0% 0.01 %
0% 0.08 %
0% 0.02 %
0% 0.0002 %
0ppm 2 ppm

Conforms to Structure

0.01%

100 %
1%
0.02 %
0.003 %

0.001 %
0.001 %
0.001 %
0.005 %
0.01%
0.08 %
0.02 %
0%

2ppm
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